Specificaţii tehnice
Denumirea bunurilor/
serviciilor
Denumirea modelului bunului/serviciului Ţara de origine Producătorul
Specificarea tehnică deplină
solicitată de către autoritatea
contractantă
Specificarea tehnică deplină propusă de către

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Technische Daten sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Ratings are listed on the next page(s)
Gültig bis:               2030-03-10
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2025-03-11 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2025-03-11
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Mózes Tibor
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60181350  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
HU248WB6  002
Produkt Product: Waste Bin
(Abfallsammler)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Fahrbare Abfall- & Wertstoffbehälter/Behälter mit 4 Rädern
und mit Flachdeckel, für Schüttungen mit Zapfenaufnahme und
für Kammschüttungen /
Mobile waste & recycling containers - Containers with
4 wheels with flat lid for trunnion and comb lifting devices
Art.Nr./    Nennvolumen/     Maße (HxBxT)/      Gewicht/
art.no.     nom. capacity   dimensions (HxWxD)  weight
MGB 660        660 l        1190x1360x 780 mm   40 kg
MGB 770        770 l        1350x1360x 780 mm   44 kg
MGB 1000      1000 l        1335x1360x1030 mm   51 kg
MGB 1100      1100 l        1335x1360x1030 mm   51 kg
Anzahl Räder/no. of wheels: 4
Material/material:          High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
Ersetzt Zertifikat / supersedes certificate S_60153666
La ck of ful fi l l me nt of the  condi ti ons  s e t out i n the  contra ct No.02.009064.23, ma ke s  thi s  Ce rti fi ca te  i nva l i d.
The  va l i di ty of thi s  Ce rti fi ca te  i s  s ubje ct to a nnua l  s urve i l l a nce .
Che ck the  va l i di ty of the  Ce rti fi ca te  wi th the  QR code  a t ri ght.
EUROCERT S.A. 89 Chl oi s  & Lykovri s e os  s tr., 144 52, Me ta morphos i  - Gre e ce
T +30 210 62.52.495, +30 210 62.53.927, F  +30 210 62.03.018, M e uroce rt@ote ne t.gr
ΔΠ13.1/Ε10/22-07-21
Ce rti fi ca te  Numbe r
00.12.1188
Da te  of Ini ti a l  Va l i di ty of the
Ce rti fi ca te  from
25/02/2021
Da te  of the  Va l i di ty of the
curre nt Ce rti fi ca te  from
20/02/2024
The  Ce rti fi ca te  i s  va l i d unti l
19/02/2027
CERTIFICATE
EUROCERT S.A. certifies that the company
HELLENIC AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
INDUSTRY S.A./ HELESI S.A.
INDUSTRIAL AREA OF KOMOTINI, GR 69100, KOMOTINI, GREECE
implements a Quality Management System
according to the Standard:
EN ISO 9001:2015
for the following Scope of Certification:
DESIGN, PRODUCTION, MARKETING AND RECYCLING OF WASTE BINS AND PLASTIC AGRICULTURAL PACKAGING